Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1250

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in May 2021 have completed the requirement and hence

declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ANURAG SINGH
KANCHAN KUMARI
MONISH

KANITA

YASH SHARMA
ADITI GUPTA
SURBHI

HIMANSHU PANDEY
SHREYA SANDUJA
YOGESH BHARDWAJ
RICHA ROHIRA
SADHVI MEHRA
KIRTI RANI
VIMALESH KUMAR
KALPANA JAISWAL

KOMAL VERMA

Roll No.

2K19/MSCMAT/02
2K19/MSCMAT/03
2K19/MSCMAT/04
2K19/MSCMAT/05
2K19/MSCMAT/06
2K19/MSCMAT/07
2K19/MSCMAT/08
2K19/MSCMAT/09
2K19/MSCMAT/10
2K19/MSCMAT/11
2K19/MSCMAT/12
2K19/MSCMAT/13
2K19/MSCMAT/14
2K19/MSCMAT/15
2K19/MSCMAT/18

2K19/MSCMAT/19

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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CGPA

8.00
8.73
7.42
8.29
7.51
8.09
7.73
7.84
8.09
7.38
8.60
8.89
7.98
7.82
8.31

8.98

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

30/06/2021

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/2




Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1250

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in May 2021 have completed the requirement and hence

declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
MONU

AKASH JAIN
SRISHTI PATEL
URMITA SHARMA
RIYA SANKHLA
PRADEEP KUMAR
KUNNAL JALUTHRIA
SOMYA SHARMA
MOHINI

NIKITA KAUSHIK

Roll No.

2K19/MSCMAT/20
2K19/MSCMAT/21
2K19/MSCMAT/23
2K19/MSCMAT/24
2K19/MSCMAT/26
2K19/MSCMAT/27
2K19/MSCMAT/28
2K19/MSCMAT/29
2K19/MSCMAT/30

2K19/MSCMAT/33

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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CGPA

7.47
7.71
8.84
7.67
7.02
6.67
7.13
7.51
7.47

7.67

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
30/06/2021 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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