

Date: 30/06/2021

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1250

Program: Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in May 2021 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
ANURAG SINGH	2K19/MSCMAT/02	अनुराग सिंह	90	8.00
KANCHAN KUMARI	2K19/MSCMAT/03	कंचन कुमारी	90	8.73
MONISH	2K19/MSCMAT/04	मोनिश	90	7.42
KANITA	2K19/MSCMAT/05	कनिता	90	8.29
YASH SHARMA	2K19/MSCMAT/06	यश शर्मा	90	7.51
ADITI GUPTA	2K19/MSCMAT/07	अदिति गुप्ता	90	8.09
SURBHI	2K19/MSCMAT/08	सुरभि	90	7.73
HIMANSHU PANDEY	2K19/MSCMAT/09	हिमांशु पांडेय	90	7.84
SHREYA SANDUJA	2K19/MSCMAT/10	श्रेया सांडुजा	90	8.09
YOGESH BHARDWAJ	2K19/MSCMAT/11	योगेश भारद्वाज	90	7.38
RICHA ROHIRA	2K19/MSCMAT/12	रिचा रोहिरा	90	8.60
SADHVI MEHRA	2K19/MSCMAT/13	साध्वी मेहरा	90	8.89
KIRTI RANI	2K19/MSCMAT/14	कीर्ति रानी	90	7.98
VIMALESH KUMAR	2K19/MSCMAT/15	विमलेश कुमार	90	7.82
KALPANA JAISWAL	2K19/MSCMAT/18	कल्पना जैसवाल	90	8.31
KOMAL VERMA	2K19/MSCMAT/19	कोमल वर्मा	90	8.98
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average ANURAG SINGH KANCHAN KUMARI MONISH KANITA YASH SHARMA ADITI GUPTA SURBHI HIMANSHU PANDEY SHREYA SANDUJA YOGESH BHARDWAJ RICHA ROHIRA SADHVI MEHRA KIRTI RANI VIMALESH KUMAR KALPANA JAISWAL	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average ANURAG SINGH 2K19/MSCMAT/02 KANCHAN KUMARI 2K19/MSCMAT/03 MONISH 2K19/MSCMAT/04 KANITA 2K19/MSCMAT/05 YASH SHARMA 2K19/MSCMAT/06 ADITI GUPTA 2K19/MSCMAT/07 SURBHI 2K19/MSCMAT/08 HIMANSHU PANDEY 2K19/MSCMAT/09 SHREYA SANDUJA 2K19/MSCMAT/10 YOGESH BHARDWAJ 2K19/MSCMAT/11 RICHA ROHIRA 2K19/MSCMAT/12 SADHVI MEHRA 2K19/MSCMAT/13 KIRTI RANI 2K19/MSCMAT/14 VIMALESH KUMAR 2K19/MSCMAT/15 KALPANA JAISWAL 2K19/MSCMAT/18	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point AverageTC - Total CreditsANURAG SINGH2K19/MSCMAT/02अनुराग सिंहKANCHAN KUMARI2K19/MSCMAT/03कंचन कुमारीMONISH2K19/MSCMAT/04मोनिशKANITA2K19/MSCMAT/05कनिताYASH SHARMA2K19/MSCMAT/06यश शर्माADITI GUPTA2K19/MSCMAT/07अदिति गुप्ताSURBHI2K19/MSCMAT/08सुरिभHIMANSHU PANDEY2K19/MSCMAT/09हिमांशु पांडेयSHREYA SANDUJA2K19/MSCMAT/10श्रेया सांडुजाYOGESH BHARDWAJ2K19/MSCMAT/11योगेश भारद्वाजRICHA ROHIRA2K19/MSCMAT/12रिचा रोहिराSADHVI MEHRA2K19/MSCMAT/13साध्वी मेहराKIRTI RANI2K19/MSCMAT/14कीर्ति रानीVIMALESH KUMAR2K19/MSCMAT/15विमलेश कुमारKALPANA JAISWAL2K19/MSCMAT/18कल्पना जैसवाल	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 90 ANURAG SINGH 2K19/MSCMAT/02 अनुराग सिंह 90 KANCHAN KUMARI 2K19/MSCMAT/03 कंचन कुमारी 90 MONISH 2K19/MSCMAT/04 मोनिश 90 KANITA 2K19/MSCMAT/05 कनिता 90 YASH SHARMA 2K19/MSCMAT/06 यश शर्मा 90 ADITI GUPTA 2K19/MSCMAT/07 अदिति गुप्ता 90 SURBHI 2K19/MSCMAT/08 सुरभि 90 HIMANSHU PANDEY 2K19/MSCMAT/09 हिमांशु पांडेय 90 SHREYA SANDUJA 2K19/MSCMAT/10 श्रेया सांडुजा 90 YOGESH BHARDWAJ 2K19/MSCMAT/11 योगेश भारद्वाज 90 RICHA ROHIRA 2K19/MSCMAT/12 रिचा रोहिरा 90 SADHVI MEHRA 2K19/MSCMAT/13 साध्वी मेहरा 90 KIRTI RANI 2K19/MSCMAT/14 कीर्ति रानी 90 VIMALESH KUMAR 2K19/MSCMAT/15 विमलेश कुमार 90

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1250

Program: Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in May 2021 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

	<u> </u>				
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
17	MONU	2K19/MSCMAT/20	मोनू	90	7.47
18	AKASH JAIN	2K19/MSCMAT/21	आकाश जैन	90	7.71
19	SRISHTI PATEL	2K19/MSCMAT/23	सृष्टि पटेल	90	8.84
20	URMITA SHARMA	2K19/MSCMAT/24	उर्मिता शर्मा	90	7.67
21	RIYA SANKHLA	2K19/MSCMAT/26	रिया सांखला	90	7.02
22	PRADEEP KUMAR	2K19/MSCMAT/27	प्रदीप कुमार	90	6.67
23	KUNNAL JALUTHRIA	2K19/MSCMAT/28	कुणाल जलुथरिआ	90	7.13
24	SOMYA SHARMA	2K19/MSCMAT/29	सौम्या शर्मा	90	7.51
25	MOHINI	2K19/MSCMAT/30	मोहिनी	90	7.47
26	NIKITA KAUSHIK	2K19/MSCMAT/33	निकिता कौशिक	90	7.67

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.